1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
2.0mm Contact Spacing, Board to Wire Dip Connectors
EBW14 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Pin header finish Tin Plating.
 Apply PCB hole dimension φ0.8±0.05

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBW  14 - P  002  L  3  6  W - 31Z
Plating Type:
31Z: Tin over Ni (RoHS Compliant)
Color:
B: Black
W: White
N: Nature (for DIP 2.60mm Type)
Material:
6: PA66+30%GF
Configuration:
2: DIP 2.60mm
3: DIP 3.30mm
Termination Type:
T: Straight Through Hole
L: Horizontal Through Hole
No. of Contacts:
002:2Pin. ~ 016:16Pin.
Connector Type:
P: Plug connector
Series Name: 14
Model Name: EBW: Board to Wire Connectors
EBW  14 - S  002  C  3  6  W - INS
Housing
Color:
B: Black
W: White
Material:
6: PA66+30%GF
Wire Range:
3: AWG #24~#30
Termination Type:
C: Cable Type (Housing Side)
No. of Contacts:
002:2Pin. ~ 016:16Pin.
Connector Type:
S: Socket Type
Series Name: 14
Model Name: EBW: Board to Wire Connectors
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
EBW  14 - S  1  C  3 – 31Z – R10000
No. of Connectors:
10000pcs / Reel
Plating Type:
31Z: Tin over Ni (RoHS Compliant)
Wire Range:
3: AWG #24~#30
Termination Type:
C: Crimp Type
Modify Code:
1: No.1 Terminal
Connector Type:
S: Socket Housing
Series Name: 14
Model Name: EBW: Board to Wire Connectors